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b-Supercooling

C H  2 4 3  (HI



Solvent

Acetic acid

Ben7ene

Bromoform

Camphor

Cyclohexane

I .4-Dioxane

Napthalene

Phenol

Tribromophenol

Triphenylphosphate

Water

Freezing point

(2)

16.7

5.5

7.8

178.4

6 . 5

10.5

80.2

42

96

49.9

0.00

-1(degree.kg.mol  )

3.9

5.12

14.4

31.1

20.0

4.9

6.9

1.21

20.4

11.76

1.86

1 1 4 M  2 4 3  (H)
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M2 . . . . . . . . . ,...a . . . . . ..I.. (8.20)

CH 2 4 3  (13) 1 1 7
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